MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial
I/NOI/NOI/NOI/NO DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION MATERIALMATERIALMATERIALMATERIAL
1 HOUSING THERMO PLASTIC, UL94V-0
2 ACTUATOR THERMO PLASTIC, UL94V-0
3 TERMINAL Phosphor Bronze, Au-plated
4 HOOK Phosphor Bronze, Au-plated
Available PinAvailable PinAvailable PinAvailable Pin
PARTSPARTSPARTSPARTS NO.NO.NO.NO. AAAA BBBB CCCC
05002HR-45I 26.1 23.0 22.0
05002HR-50I 28.6 25.5 24.5
05002HR-60I 33.6 30.5 29.5
SpecificationSpecificationSpecificationSpecification
ITEMITEMITEMITEM SPECSPECSPECSPEC
Voltage Rating AC/DC 50V
Current Rating AC/DC 0.4A
Operating Temperature -25℃~+85℃
Contact Resistance 30mΩ MAX
Withstanding Voltage AC250V/1min
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ MIN
Applicable Wire -
Applicable P.C.B 0.8 ~ 1.6mm
Applicable FPC/FFC 0.12±0.02mm
Solder Height 0.15mm
Crimp Tensile Strength -
UL FILE NO -
Yeonho ElectronicsYeonho ElectronicsYeonho ElectronicsYeonho Electronics
SECTION A - A''SECTION A - A''SECTION A - A''SECTION A - A''
PCBPCBPCBPCB LAYOUTLAYOUTLAYOUTLAYOUT ((((05002HR-05002HR-05002HR-05002HR-NNI)NNI)NNI)NNI) PCB ASS‘YPCB ASS‘YPCB ASS‘YPCB ASS‘Y (05002HR-NNI)(05002HR-NNI)(05002HR-NNI)(05002HR-NNI)
9999